19
H
h
D
d1
d2
SR1068
d2

465697 M80 x 4 80.8 92.5 17.4 20.4 250
055085000003  - 85.0 93.5 18.0  - 50
465698 M76 x 2 86.5 99.3 17.4 20.4 250
465699 M100 x 2 98.8 112.0 17.4 20.4 250
055110000003  - 110.5 130.0 18.0  - 50
465700 M115 x 4 111.7 123.0 17.4 20.4 250
Flexiplugs
SR 1070
Black Flexible PVC
• Ideal for threaded and plain holes
• Resistant to splitting and shredding
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) To Fit Thread Size Std
Pack Qtyd1 d2 UNF Metric
FPWA-072 7.2 4.4 5⁄16" M8 5000
FPWA-091 9.1 6.4 3⁄8" M10 5000
FPWA-103 10.3 7.5 7⁄16" - 5000
FPWA-118 11.8 9.0 1⁄2" M12 5000
FPWA-135 13.5 10.7 9⁄16" M12 5000
FPWA-154 15.4 12.6 5⁄8" M16 5000
FPWA-191 19.1 16.3 3⁄4" M20 2000
FPWA-216 21.6 18.8 7⁄8" M24 2500
FPWA-258 25.8 23.0 11⁄16" M27 2500
FPWA-302 30.2 27.4 13⁄16" M33 2500
Behöver du hjälp? Kontakta någon av våra innesäljare 031-748 55 20
ENGLISH
telefon | 031-748 55 20    fax | 031-748 55 01
Skyddspluggar  FORTSÄTTNING